01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
Known for providing design engineers with a comprehensive range of military-qualified resistive precision
devices, Token Electronics Advanced Metal Film has further expanded its military product capabilities.
These cost-effective high precision moulding resistors meets ROHS requirements, MIL-PRF-55182, and
GJB244A-2001 quality standards.
EE Series manufactured by depositing a homogeneous film of metal alloy onto a high-grade ceramic body, the
metal film resistors are moulded into cylinder shape to provide mechanical, electrical and climatic protection.

How to Order
 
0.5W
 
10R BEE1/8

C6
03 of 03

P
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω):
Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
B ±0.10
C ±0.25
D ±0.50
F ±1.00
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Temperature Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
C2 ±50ppm/°C
C3 ±25ppm/°C
C5 ±15ppm/°C
C6 ±10ppm/°C
 Temperature Coefficient (ppm/°C)
 Packaging: P (Bulk)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
10R 10Ω
100R 100Ω
1K1 1.1KΩ
110K 110KΩ
1M1 1.1MΩ
10M 10MΩ
 Part Number: EE1/20, EE1/10,
                            EE1/8, EE1/4,
                            EE1/2.
Code Temperature Rated Power (W)
EE1/20
70 °C
0.125W
EE1/10 0.250W
EE1/8 0.500W
EE1/4 0.750W
EE1/2 1.000W
RN50
125 °C
0.050W
RN55 0.100W
RN60 0.125W
RN65 0.250W
RN70 0.500W
Version 2010
EE Metal Film Precision ResistorssTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - Precision Resistors (EE)